



FULLERTON COLLABORATIVE Membership Dues July 1, 2023 / June 30, 2024

MISSION: To build and support a healthy community for all Fullerton residents,

Benefits of Being a Member of the Fullerton Collaborative:

- Opportunity to be a leader in building a healthy community in Fullerton
- Participation in collaborative grant funding opportunities
- Ability to leverage your resources through collaboration
- Networking opportunities with leading not-for-profit organizations in Fullerton
- Ability to link your organization's website on the Collaborative website

In order to support the on-going work of the Fullerton Collaborative, member organizations and individual members are requested to contribute at the following levels:

Not-for-Profit / Public Member		For-Profit Organization		
Organization Budget	Annual Dues		# Employees	Annual Dues
Over \$10 million	\$1,450		251+	\$1,450
\$2M to \$10M	\$625		101 to 250	\$625
\$1M to \$2M	\$325		21-100	\$325
\$500,000 to \$1M	\$175		6 to 20	\$175
\$250,000 to \$500,000	\$85		Five or less	\$85
Less than \$250,000	\$65			
Individuals	\$35			

You can pay online at by visiting https://www.fullertoncollaborative.org/members or with a check made payable to the Fullerton Collaborative and send to:

The Fullerton Collaborative P. O. Box 1088 Fullerton, CA 92836-1088

Name (individual or organization				
Representative (name, title)				
Address				
City				
Phone	Fax			
E-mail	Website			

Thank you for your support of the Fullerton Collaborative!